Stock List - Till Date : 25-01-2020
Company : Serene Constructions LLP

Location : Serene Farms

Category / Item Name

Building material
Carpentry - doors
Carpentry - hardware
Carpentry - windows
Carpentry - wood
Cement

Chemicals
Consumables
Electrical - conducting
Electrical - other
Electrical - wires
Equipment - machinery
Equipment - other
Miscellaneous

Paints

Plumbing - CP
Plumbing - CPVC
Plumbing - HDPE
Plumbing - other
Plumbing - PVC
Plumbing - sanitary
Stationery - other
Stationery - printing
Steel - other

Steel - rebar

Stone - granite

Stone - other

Tools

25-01-2020 10:51:13 AM

MODI Properties

Balance Qty
1,715
15
296
786
818
107
52
311
853
654
1,099
1
2
588

55
1,423
25
158
721
15

56
100
4,287
1,117
181
4,982
358
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Rate Balance Value
50,100
32,570
19,270
215,959
63,422
25,252
1,485
3,342
19,031
74,074
78,298
0
0
13,625
120
7,137
53,054
0
3,600
82,280
48,338
9,061
5,000
149,997
35,175
12,690
57,293
12,275

Total Stock Value... 1,072,448



